

MACC- 1510 OF 2016 (52 of 16)

**ORDER NO 25
DT 22.09.2023**

Both parties file hazira. Today is fixed for P.H. Affidavit- in -chief of PW1 filed. Documents filed by the way of firisty. Let it be kept with the record.

To 16.01.2024 for evidence.

**ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)**