

MACC 1510 of 2016 (MACC 52/2016)

Order No. 32, dated 16.01.2024

Claimant/petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O.P-2 is present through Ld. Advocate.

Witness is present.

Witness Debjani Mondal Bhaumik is examined in part as P.W.-1 and deferred on the prayer of the O.P.-2.

To 02.04.2024 for further evidence..

D/Corrected by me

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.
(WB00757)