

**MACC-1510 OF 2016(old 52 of 16)**

**ORDER NO 33**  
**DATE 02.04.2024**

Opposite Party files hazira.

To 06.07.2024 for further evidence.

**MACT 3RD(I.C)**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**  
**( JO CODE WB 00757)**