

PRESENT- DR MOUMITA BHATTACHARYA( IN CHARGE) 3RD ADJ ALIPOTE SOUTH 24 PGS

**MACC-1510 OF 2016 ( old 52 of 16)**

**ORDER NO 34**

**DATE 06.07.2024**

Both parties file hazira.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Regular P.O has already been transferred as per the Notification of the Hon'ble High Court.

The case is adjourned.

To **13.11.2024** for further evidence.

**ADJ3RDI.C**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**  
**( JO CODE WB 00810)**