

MACC 52 OF 2016

(CIS 1510 OF 2016)

Order no 39

Date 10.07.2025

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

Cross examination of P.W1 resumes today further examination and cross examination in full and discharged. Proves some documents mark as exhibits 1 to 13.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 27.08.2025 for further evidence.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00742)