

MACC 52 OF 2016

(CIS 1510 OF 2016)

Present Sri : Ayan Majumder

Order no.28

Date 08.01.2026

Claimant files hazira along with written notes of argument through ld advocate.

Op2 files hazira through ld advocate.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 05.02.2026 for argument by op2.

Sd/-

ADJ 9th Court, Alipore

In charge of ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00959)